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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T  S5 AS2 A 126,221 180 6
2 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P  E7 AN1 A 123,953 169 5
3 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N5 AO10 A 123,750 158 4
4 1002339 MOREIRA Dominique Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N1 AE3 A 113,145 147 4
5 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  S1 A E5 A 110,858 136 3
6 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  O5 AO11 A 109,008 126 2
7 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C  S7 AN4 A 108,756 115 2
8 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  O3 AS5 A 108,503 104 2
9 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T  O2 AN3 A 107,943 97 2

10 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P  N4 AE11 A 107,680 90 1
11 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  O7 AE4 A 107,338 82 1
12 2009508 BLANCHET Carole 0  N7 A O3 A 107,318 75 1
13 1027839 PETITPAS Jerome 0  N3 A O4 A 107,318 68
14 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  O8 A O2 A 104,711 61
15 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  E10 AS3 A 103,990 54
16 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  E4 AS9 A 103,647 50
17 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  E3 A N8 A 103,479 46
18 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K  O11 AS11 A 102,614 43
19 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C  S3 A S4 A 102,564 39
20 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  S11 AE1 A 101,564 36
21 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C  O9 AN2 A 101,389 32
22 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  N8 AS7 A 100,082 28
23 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  N10 AE6 A 99,936
24 1011272 DELERY Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  E8 AE10 A 99,760
25 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  S8 AO6 A 99,258
26 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P  E2 AN6 A 99,117
27 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  N11 AN5 A 97,552
28 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  S6 A O1 A 95,720
29 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  S10 AE7 A 93,779
30 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  S9 AN9 A 92,240
31 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T  O4 AN10 A 92,098
32 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T  O6 AN11 A 91,641
33 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C  E1 AO5 A 91,512
34 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  S4 AO7 A 90,977
35 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K  E11 AE9 A 89,431
36 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  E6 AS8 A 89,265
37 1014228 PELLETIER Maurice Allier 05 3T NL 24  E9 AS6 A 88,681
38 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T  N9 AE8 A 88,659
39 1027748 DOUET Jean-Michel 0  E5 A S1 A 88,632
40 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  O10 AO8 A 85,870
41 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N2 AN7 A 85,755
42 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  S2 AS10 A 85,263
43 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K  O1 AE2 A 82,995
44 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K  N6 AO9 A 80,807
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1 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P  N4 AE11 A 63,279 1584 6
2 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N5 AO10 A 62,292 1584 5
3 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T  S5 AS2 A 59,735 1584 4
4 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C  S7 AN4 A 58,594 1584 4
5 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K  O11 AS11 A 59,206 1203 3
6 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  S1 A E5 A 58,794 1203 2
7 1027839 PETITPAS Jerome 0  N3 A O4 A 58,073 1203 2
8 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  E3 A N8 A 57,917 1203 2
9 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  O3 AS5 A 58,338 914 2

10 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  S11 AE1 A 58,103 914 1
11 2009508 BLANCHET Carole 0  N7 A O3 A 57,995 914 1
12 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P  E7 AN1 A 54,948 914 1
13 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  E4 AS9 A 57,794 695
14 1011272 DELERY Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  E8 AE10 A 53,765 695
15 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  O8 A O2 A 53,568 695
16 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T  O2 AN3 A 52,604 695
17 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  N8 AS7 A 51,515 528
18 1002339 MOREIRA Dominique Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N1 AE3 A 51,353 528
19 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  S8 AO6 A 50,964 528
20 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P  E2 AN6 A 50,573 528
21 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T  O6 AN11 A 49,661 401
22 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  N10 AE6 A 49,103 401
23 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C  S3 A S4 A 48,838 401
24 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  O5 AO11 A 47,760 401
25 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T  O4 AN10 A 49,245
26 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  O7 AE4 A 47,485
27 1027748 DOUET Jean-Michel 0  E5 A S1 A 47,456
28 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  S4 AO7 A 46,771
29 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  N11 AN5 A 47,682
30 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P  E10 AS3 A 45,941
31 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  S10 AE7 A 44,368
32 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  S6 A O1 A 43,906
33 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  S9 AN9 A 46,745
34 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C  E1 AO5 A 43,203
35 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K  O1 AE2 A 42,662
36 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K  E6 AS8 A 40,853
37 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C  O9 AN2 A 44,818
38 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K  N6 AO9 A 43,125
39 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K  E11 AE9 A 41,044
40 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T  S2 AS10 A 40,794
41 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K  O10 AO8 A 41,844
42 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T  N9 AE8 A 40,044
43 1014228 PELLETIER Maurice Allier 05 3T NL 24  E9 AS6 A 39,029
44 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C  N2 AN7 A 37,214
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1 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P E7 A 69,005 1584
2 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T S5 A 66,485 1584
3 1002339 MOREIRA Dominique Nièvre Yonne 03 3C N1 A 61,792 1584
4 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P O5 A 61,247 1584
5 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C N5 A 61,458 1203
6 1006891 SUILVA Pascal Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O7 A 59,852 1203
7 1002352 FRANCOVIC Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3P E10 A 58,049 1203
8 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C S3 A 53,726 1203
9 1009538 DAGNIAUX Jean Nièvre Yonne 02 3C O9 A 56,571 914

10 1007737 BAUD Eric Nièvre Yonne 03 3K S1 A 52,064 914
11 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K N10 A 50,833 914
12 1014228 PELLETIER Maurice Allier 05 3T NL 24 E9 A 49,652 914
13 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T O2 A 55,339 695
14 1017253 FRAU Gilbert Nièvre Yonne 11 3K S6 A 51,814 695
15 2005094 CHULEVITCH Céline Nièvre Yonne 03 3P N11 A 49,870 695
16 1001762 MATUSZENSKI Daniel Nièvre Yonne 11 3P E2 A 48,544 695
17 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C O8 A 51,143 528
18 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C S7 A 50,162 528
19 2009508 BLANCHET Carole 0 N7 A 49,323 528
20 2001536 LAVICTOIRE Chantal Nièvre Yonne 11 3K E6 A 48,412 528
21 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T O3 A 50,165 401
22 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S10 A 49,412 401
23 1027839 PETITPAS Jerome 0 N3 A 49,245 401
24 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K E11 A 48,387 401
25 1022787 SALES Philippe Nièvre Yonne 02 3T N9 A 48,615
26 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C E1 A 48,309
27 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C S8 A 48,294
28 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K O10 A 44,026
29 1012792 GUERINET Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 11 3K N8 A 48,568
30 1011272 DELERY Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3K E8 A 45,995
31 1007731 TERNUS Jean-Philippe Nièvre Yonne 03 3K S9 A 45,495
32 2003706 DAGNIAUX Solange Nièvre Yonne 02 3K O11 A 43,409
33 1011273 DELERY Sébastien Nièvre Yonne 03 3C N2 A 48,542
34 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T E4 A 45,853
35 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T S2 A 44,469
36 2001431 ROLLIN Pascale Nièvre Yonne 03 3T O4 A 42,853
37 1021761 PETIT Didier Nièvre Yonne 03 3C E3 A 45,563
38 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3P N4 A 44,401
39 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C S4 A 44,206
40 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T O6 A 41,979
41 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K S11 A 43,461
42 1027748 DOUET Jean-Michel 0 E5 A 41,176
43 1010978 COCHARD Serge Nièvre Yonne 12 3K O1 A 40,333
44 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K N6 A 37,682
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